Names: Age

Trayvon Martin

Dontre Hamilton

Eric Garner

John Crawford Il

Michael Brown Jr.

Ezell Ford

Dante Parker

Tanisha Anderson

Akai Gurley

Tamir Rice

Rumain Brisbon

Jerame Reid

Tony Robinson

Phillip White

Eric Harris

Walter Scott

17

31

43

22

18

25

36

37

28

12

34

36

19

32

44

50

City

Sanford, FL

Milwaukee,WI

New York, NY

Dayton, Ohio

Ferguson, Missouri

Florence, California

Victorville, California

Cleveland,Ohio

Brooklyn, New York

Cleveland,Ohio

Phoenix, AZ

Bridgeton, New Jersey

Madison, Wisconsin

Vineland, New Jersey

Tulsa, Oklahoma

North Charleston, South Carolina

Death Date

February 26, 2012

April 30, 2014

July 17, 2014

August 5, 2014

Aug. 9, 2014

August 11, 2014

August 12, 2014

Nov. 13, 2014

November. 20, 2014

Nov. 22,2014

Dec. 2, 2014

Dec. 30, 2014

March 6, 2015

March 31, 2015

April 2, 2015

April 4, 2015



Freddie Gray 25 Baltimore , Maryland April 19, 2015



